

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21037/2011

STATE OF ORISSA & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S SRIMATI SHANTI KANUNGO & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
with
SLP(C)

Nos.21400,21403,21408,21410,,21413,21416,21418,21420,21423,21430,
21432,21434,21436,21438,21444,21446,21447,21451,21452,21449,21448,
21455,21454/2011
(with office report)

Date: 09/05/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Suresh Chandra Tripathy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kedar Nath Tripathy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Nobody is present.

No steps have been taken by the petitioners in
respect of the unserved respondents.

Fresh steps to be taken for getting the notices
served upon all the unserved respondents.

List again on 5.7.2012.

(M.A. SAYEED)
REGISTRAR

rd